
LEADERSHIP ROUNDTABLE FALL 2010

Last name First name Title Department/college Campus mail Office phone E-mail Assistant

Bacon Breea Asst. Dir. Academic Integrity Systems Provost Evans Hall 104 325-3224 breea-bacon@ou.edu

Barker Becky Center for Leadership Development Student Affairs OMU 325-4020 rreed@ou.edu

Bradley Bret Associate Professor of Management Price 325-2940 bret-bradley@ou.edu

Britt Brian Director of the Pride of Oklahoma Marching Band School of Music CMC 325-2731 bbritt@ou.edu

Damphousse Kelly Associate Dean Arts & Sciences ELLH 325-2077 kdamp@ou.edu Susan Bayliss

Dawkins Kari Assistant Director LD&V; PCS Student Affairs OMU 325-2340 Kari@ou.edu

DeBolt Helen Director OSLEP Monnet Hall 325-4309 htdebolt@ou.edu

Droegemeier Kelvin Associate Vice President for Research Meteorology

120 DLB Blvd

Ste 5900 325-6561 kkd@ou.edu

Ellis Peggy Professor Political Science DAHT 325-5019 ellisme@ou.edu

Garn Gregg Director, K20 Center; Assoc. Dean, School &Community Partnerships K20 Center garn@ou.edu

Hathaway Nanette Director of PLC & Crimson Club Student Affairs OMU 325-3161 nshadid@ou.edu

Holmes Jerry Major General, U.S. Air Force (Ret.); Adjunct Professor Engineering CEC 325-6790 jholmes@ou.edu

Irvine Jill Director Women's Studies PHSC 325-2205 jill.irvine@ou.edu

Jablonski Adrienne Director of Student Career & Leadership Development College of Arts and Sciences Ellison Hall 234 325-9122 ajablonski@ou.edu

Johnson Kent Director Instructional Development Program COH 325-0763 kentjohnson@ou.edu

Kornelson Kari Asst. Professor Mathematics PHSC 325-7946 kkornelson@math.ou.edu

Krutz Glen Associate Director Carl Albert Center Monnet Hall 325-6372 gkrutz@ou.edu

Lopez Cindy Director JC Penny Leadership Center AH 106 325-2503 cindylopez@ou.edu

Lovelady Sheryl Director of Women's Leadership Programs Carl Albert Center Monnet Hall 325-6372 slovelady@ou.edu

McCoy Cameron Executive Director Corporate Engagement Office 3 PP 325-4625 cmccoy@ou.edu Mary Thomas

McConnell Johnnie-Margaret Associate Director of Residence Life Housing & Food Services Walker Center 325-5284 johnniemargaret@ou.edu

Moore Jeff Executive Director Center for the Creation of Economic Wealth 3PP 325-2603 j-moore@ou.edu

Moore Nicki Sr. Associate Athletic Director Athletics OMS 325-3015 nmoore@ou.edu

Morales Lisa Director of Diversity & MEP College of Engineering CEC 325-0095 lmorales@ou.edu

Mumford Mike Professor Psychology DAHT 325-4511 mmumford@ou.edu

Murphy Sheena Associate Professor, Physics & Astronomy Homer L. Dodge Dept of Physics & Astronomy 137 Nielson 325-3961 x 36137 murphy@nhn.ou.edu

Partridge Kristen Director, Student Life Student Affairs OMU 370 325-3163 kpartridge@ou.edu Emily Hilburn

Pulat Simin Associate Dean/Director of the Dean's Leadership Council College of Engineering CEC 325-2432 pulat@ou.edu

Quintana Hughes Jill Director of Regional Development Development WHIT 325-5217 jillq@ou.edu Sharon Alexander

Roane Pat Captain Naval ROTC ARM 12 325-2021 pat.roane@ou.edu Julie Dahlgren

Saylor Kim Honors College Leadership Center Fellow/CCEW Strategic Analyst McClendon Honors College DLB Hall 325-3977 woodwardj@ou.edu

Schaeffer Vicki Asst Professor - CLS; Dir. of Recruitment - McClendon Honors College McClendon Honors College 1300 Asp Ave. 325-0175 vschaeffer@ou.edu

Scott Bette Director of Career Services Career Services OMU 325-1974 bscott@ou.edu

Smith Tiffany Student Leadership and External Relations Coordinator College of Engineering EPF, Room 241 325-3892 tdsmith@ou.edu

Stevens Zac Program Specialist Student Life OMU 325-3163 zac@ou.edu

Tebbe Carmen Health Care Professional III Athletic Department OMS 325-0190 carmen.m.tebbe-1@ou.edu

Wydra Eric Colonel, USAF - Commander, Professor of Aerospace Studies Air Force ROTC Craddock Hall 325-3211 ewydra@ou.edu
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